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AARON COPLAND
Music for voice and piano

Dirge in woods (1957)
for high voice and piano . . . . . . . . . . . . 3/6

Laurie's Song
from the opera "The Tender Land"

Song (1927)
for medium voice and piano

Old American Songs, set I (1950)
for medium voice and piano

Old American Songs, set 2 (1952)
for medium voice and piano

Twelve Poems of Emily Dickinson (1950)
for medium voice and piano

Vocalise (1958)
for high voice and piano

complete volume

complete volume

4/-

3/6

10/-

10/-

12/6

3/6

BOOSEY & HAWKES

, Carte and Co. l td.

Makers of the finest
hand crafted Flutes

Specialist manufacturers of
G Alto Flutes and C Bass Flutes

Brochure and "Approach to the Flute"
by Mr. Geoffrey Gilbert on request

8-10 DENMAN ST., PICCADILLY CIRCUS, LONDON W . I
GERRARD 1648
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